Wroxha% Barns
COURTYARD CAFE
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Farmer’s breakfast

Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, roasted tomato, button mushroom,
beans, white or granary toast, and an egg of your choice. Includes a pot of tea
or filter coffee.

Farmer’s vegetarian breakfast (V)

Two vegetarian sausages, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked
beans, white or granary toast, and an egg of your choice. Includes a pot
of tea or filter coffee.

Farmer’s plant based breakfast (Ve)
Two plant based sausages, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked
beans and white or granary toast. Includes a pot of tea or filter coffee.

Beans on toast (GFO, V, Ve)
Baked beans served on two slices of buttered toast.

Eggs on toast (GFO, V)
Two eggs on two slices of buttered toast. Choose either fried or
scrambled.

Pancake stack
Stack of three American style pancakes served with either bacon and
maple syrup, or mixed berries and natural yogurt.

Bacon and Sausage sandwich
Served in white or granary bread.

Sausage sandwich
Served in white or granary bread, or a white bap.

Vegan Sausage sandwich (Ve)
Served in white or granary bread.

Bacon sandwich (GFO)
Served in white or granary bread, or a white bap.

£10.95

£9.50

£8.50

£5.25

£5.50

£6.95

£6.50

£5.75

£5.75

£5.50

Add an egg to any sandwich for £1.00.

GFO - Gluten free option Available, Ve - Vegan, V - Vegetarian



Wroxha% Barns

COURTYARD CAFE

Junior farmer’s vegetarian breakfast (V) £5.95
Two vegetarian sausages, baked beans, fried egg with either white or
granary toast. Includes a carton of apple or orange juice.
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Junior farmer’s breakfast
One rasher of bacon, one sausage, baked beans, fried egg and white
or granary toast. Includes a carton of apple or orange juice.

Mini pancake stack

Stack of two American style pancakes served with mixed berries and

fruit yogurt.

Beans on toast (GFO, V, Ve)
Baked beans served on one slice of buttered toast.

Egg on toast (GFO, V)

One egg on one slice of buttered toast.

Croissant (V)

Served warm with butter and jam.
Pain Au Chocolat (V)

Served warm.

£6.50

£5.25

£3.50
£3.50
£2.50

£2.50
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Tea

Filter coffee
Hot chocolate
Coffee mocha
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso

Flat white
Herbal tea

Small
£2.30
£2.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.20
£3.45
£2.80
£2.30
£3.35
£2.50

Selection of Folkington Juice £2.95

Fruit Shoot £1.80
Juice carton £1.15
Flavoured water £1.85

JOIN OUR COFFEE CLUB

Ask us about our loyalty scheme. Collect a

stamp each time you purchase a hot drink.

Get 8 stamps and you receive a hot drink &
a slice of cake for free!




