Wroxham Barns COURTYARD CAFÉ

Breakfast Menu

Farmer's breakfast Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, roasted tomato, button mushroom, beans, white or granary toast, and an egg of your choice. Includes a pot of tea or filter coffee.	£10.95	
Farmer's vegetarian breakfast (V) Two vegetarian sausages, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans, white or granary toast, and an egg of your choice. Includes a pot of tea or filter coffee.	£9.50	
Farmer's plant based breakfast (Ve) Two plant based sausages, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans and white or granary toast. Includes a pot of tea or filter coffee.	£8.50	
Beans on toast (GFO, V, Ve) Baked beans served on two slices of buttered toast.	£5.25	
Eggs on toast (GFO, V) Two eggs on two slices of buttered toast. Choose either fried or scrambled.	£5.50	
Pancake stack Stack of three American style pancakes served with either bacon and maple syrup, or mixed berries and natural yogurt.	£6.95	
Bacon and Sausage sandwich Served in white or granary bread.	£6.50	
Sausage sandwich Served in white or granary bread, or a white bap.	£5.75	
Vegan Sausage sandwich (Ve) Served in white or granary bread.	£5.75	
Bacon sandwich (GFO)	£5.50	
Served in white or granary bread, or a white bap. Add an egg to any sandwich for £1.00		

Wroxham Barns COURTYARD CAFÉ

Kid's Breakfast

Las Drewefus	
Junior farmer's breakfast One rasher of bacon, one sausage, baked beans, fried egg and white	£6.50
or granary toast. Includes a carton of apple or orange juice.	
Junior farmer's vegetarian breakfast (V) Two vegetarian sausages, baked beans, fried egg with either white or	£5.95
granary toast. Includes a carton of apple or orange juice.	
Mini pancake stack	£5.25
Stack of two American style pancakes served with mixed berries and	
fruit yogurt.	
Beans on toast (GFO, V, Ve)	£3.50
Baked beans served on one slice of buttered toast.	
Egg on toast (GFO, V)	£3.50
One egg on one slice of buttered toast.	
Croissant (V)	£2.50
Served warm with butter and jam.	
Pain Au Chocolat (V)	£2.50

	Drinks
Small .	Large

	Small	Large
Tea	£2.30	£2.60
Filter coffee	£2.50	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.50	£3.90
Coffee mocha	£3.60	£4.00
Latte	£3.20	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.45	£3.85
Americano	£2.80	£3.20
Espresso	£2.30	£2.80
Flat white	£3.35	
Herbal tea	£2.50	

Served warm.

Selection of Folkington Juice	£2.95
Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Juice carton	£1.15
Flavoured water	£1.85

JOIN OUR COFFEE CLUB

Ask us about our loyalty scheme. Collect a stamp each time you purchase a hot drink. Get 8 stamps and you receive a hot drink & a slice of cake for free!